Placering

Herrar

Damer

Resultat Revsundssjon, Camp Viking 2023 02 26

Namn

1 Kurt Gullbrandsson
2 Micke Dahlin
3 Arvid Einarsson
4 Johannes Jonsson
5 Bengt Astrom
6 Magnus Jonsson
7 Ronnie Einarsson
8 Peo Nilsson
9 QOrjan Hafstad
10 Urban Edgren
11 Hans Magnusson
12 Lennart Jonsson
13 Janne Johansson
14 UIf Fransson
15 Hakan Halvarsson
16 Kent Hafstad
17 Pekka Korhonen

1 Gunbritt Magnusson
2 Lena Svemark
3 Marie Magnusson

Klubb

Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

Timra IK
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
SFK Storfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

Bergsfiskarna

Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

Vikt

7765
5170
5061
4284
3939
3832
3458
3313
2995
2897
2753
2445
2349
2060
1957
1741
1479

4951
1413
980



